	Weekday Windfall draw no.
	4436



	Draw Date:
	Friday, 30 August 2024



Drawn Numbers
	Winning Numbers
	
	36
	32
	14
	6
	21
	42

	(drawn order)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Supplementary Numbers
	
	25
	43
	
	
	
	

	(drawn order)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	Dividends
	
	Dividend
	Total Winners
	Total Prizes Payable

	
	
	
	

	Division 1
	$0.00
	0
	$0.00

	Division 2
	$5,270.30
	7
	$36,892.10

	Division 3
	$453.15
	126
	$57,096.90

	Division 4
	$29.85
	5,440
	$162,384.00

	Division 5
	$18.20
	12,676
	$230,703.20

	Division 6
	$14.95
	26,103
	$390,239.85

	
	
	
	

	
	
	44,352
	$877,316.05



Bloc Winners Summary
	
	VIC/TAS
	QLD
	NSW/ACT
	WA
	SA
	NT

	Division 1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Division 2
	1
	2
	3
	0
	1
	0

	Division 3
	18
	26
	46
	15
	17
	4

	Division 4
	1,220
	1,113
	1,623
	1,010
	393
	81

	Division 5
	2,792
	2,548
	3,753
	2,370
	1,116
	97

	Division 6
	5,935
	5,233
	7,580
	4,969
	2,185
	201

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	9,966
	8,922
	13,005
	8,364
	3,712
	383



Division 1:   $1,000,000.00 Guaranteed for up to 6 Winners
	






